
中田・五十嵐

中田・五十嵐 上島・常本

62 61

奥野・桐生 上島・常本

60

中田・五十嵐 小谷内・荒川

60 62

森・森田

森・森田 小谷内・荒川

75 61

小谷内・荒川

 bye

-
-

F00415
F00314

F00010
F00051

-
-

F00894
F00144

(Neo.ts)
(さきがけ)

(ｵﾆｷﾞﾘｷﾝｸﾞ)

(大聖寺高校)

 bye

上島 奈美
常本 綾乃

竹田 歩乃夏
小畑 美菜里

 bye

小谷内 恵美子
荒川 道代

7

8

5

10

1
小谷内 恵美子

荒川 道代
-
-

新保 睦子
薮内 茉緒

4

(千代野TC)
(witches)

F00211
F00801
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9

優勝

(大聖寺高校)

 bye

門藤 美月
山岸 みなほ

 bye

(大聖寺高校)
-
-

6

奥野 好美
桐生 峰子

中田 智子
五十嵐 教子

 bye2

3

原野 美卯
藤井 杏佳

森 智恵子
森田 由紀江

 bye

15

F00954
F01009

13

(どんまい)
(Tﾌﾘｰｸ)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松TA)
(ｱﾌﾟﾛｰｽﾞ)

16

62

14

11

12

1 2

シード 小谷内 恵美子
荒川 道代

中田 智子
五十嵐 教子



黒瀬・西村 山口・美本

64

黒瀬・西村 赤澤・中村

63 62

渡辺・渡辺 赤澤・中村

62 60

黒瀬・西村 今津・西口

76(4) 63

升田・平加 窪田・石和

61 62

升田・平加 今津・西口

61 61

舘・宮川 今津・西口

61 61

16

76(1)

14

11

12

堀野 統己
西出 翔梧

15

M02040
M01684

13

(大聖寺高校)

(小松市TA)

(白山市TA)

(大聖寺高校)

第３５回加賀市テニス選手権大会　男子ダブルス
'16年11月6日 中央公園テニスコート

9

優勝

(加賀市TA)
(三元会)

(YSTC)
(山中Jr)

-
-

寺中 至
小林 悠馬

舘 毅晃
宮川 寛基

小西 貫太
西野 尊

(ｼﾌﾞﾔTC)
(ｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｽ)

M02115
-

6

西田 周平
西 大輝

黒瀬 公大
西村 壮一

 bye2

3

渡辺 聖司
渡辺 勇斗

升田 宏一朗
平加 康祐

M01724
M00646

M00506
-

山口 亮
美本 和弘

4

(HSE)
M02007
M01786

10

1
今津 大二郎
西口 正剛

7

8

5

-
-

M01660
M00435

M01087
M00500

-
-

(尾山台高校)

(YSTC)
(ｼﾌﾞﾔTC)

(ろうとるず)
(大同工業)

(HSE)
(石川県庁TC)

(県庁TC)

(大聖寺高校)

(尾山台高校)

水野 恵二
正田 邦彦

赤澤 悠
中村 隆志

窪田 譲
石和 英史

近藤 奨也
木田 陽登

今津 大二郎
西口 正剛

-
-

-
-

M00090
M00294

M01940
M00958

方橋 彦徳
方橋 凜太郎

M00253
M00269

1 2 3～4

シード 升田 宏一朗
平加 康祐

黒瀬 公大
西村 壮一

今津 大二郎
西口 正剛

赤澤 悠
中村 隆志






